
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

295 
44 

141 
5 

904 
79 

271 
109 
152 
472 

28 
198 

76 
215 
241 

12 

Name 

Martin Møller 
Morten Dehn 
Tobias Seger 
Stefan Olsson 
Jakob Søgaard Kristensen 
Michael Skindersø 
Peter Bøgelund 
Henning Laursen 
Jonas Christiansen 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Rasmus Marker 
Hans Kristensen 
Nis Lauterbach 
Leif Jensen 

Class 

Superbike 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

No Race! 

Supersport 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:00.038 
2:00.254 
2:04.525 
2:04.988 
2:06.144 
2:10.777 
2:11.007 
2:12.353 
2:12.694 
2:13.718 
2:15.413 
2:16.673 
2:16.977 
2:17.130 
2:25.539 
2:42.020 

Diff 

0.216 
4.487 
4.950 
6.106 

10.739 
10.969 
12.315 
12.656 
13.680 
15.375 
16.635 
16.939 
17.092 
25.501 
41.982 

Best Speed 

126,320 
126,093 
121,768 
121,317 
120,205 
115,947 
115,743 
114,566 
114,272 
113,397 
111,977 
110,945 
110,699 
110,575 
104,187 

93,588 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
1 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Most  
Friday 

01 Blue 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:38:27 

Most 4,212 km 

02-10-2015 09:40 


